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Date: August 14, 2019 

Print Name Franklin Christman Project Name: 2019 Ashville Resurfacing and Sidewalk Project 

www.ashvilleohio.gov  ''.14filcVa't°  

014.1.  

Pre-Construction Sian-in 

200 East Station Street • Ashville, Ohio 43103 
Phone: 740-983-6367 • Fax: 740-983-4703 

Vendor/Representing Name - Print Signature , Address Phone Number Email 
Ashville- 

Superintendent 
David Ballard 6,0.LID)  9) k 200 East Station St. Ashville 614-402-9876 dballard@ashvilleohio.gov  

Ashville-Village 
Administrator 

Franklin Christman 200 East Station St. Ashville 740-207-1842 fchristman@ashvilleohio.gov  fi 	I' #. 

Ashville-Chief of Police Jeff George jerFze.._ 200 East Station St. Ashville 614-402-7819 jgeorge@ashvilleohio.gov  

Ashville-Chief of WW Adam Kehoe 200 East Station St. Ashville 614-402-9875 akehoe@ashvilleohio.gov  

Ashville-Service Greg Sturgill .li ' 200 East Station St. Ashville 740-601-5650 gsturgill@ashvilleohio.gov  

Ashville-Chief of Water James Welsh 200 East Station St. Ashville 614-214-9223 jwelsh@ashvilleohio.gov  

Harrison Township- 
Fire Chief Chad Noggle 

/A olop 
3625 State Route 752 Ashville 614-374-7855 cnoggle@harrisonfd.com  

Harrison Township- 
Fire Inspector 

Paul Welsh 3625 State Route 752 Ashville 614-374-7855 rwelsh@harrisonfd.com  

Ashville/ Tebbe Civil 
Engineering, LLC. 

Chris Tebbe 
CA./ 4/ 

4700 Lakehurst Court, Suite 135 
Dublin, Ohio 43016 614-704-6457 chris@tebbecivil.com  

Cox Paving- 
Estimator/Project Manager Aaron M. Clutter if 

2754 US HWY 22 SW, Washington 
Courthouse, Ohio 43160 937-584-3200 aaron.clutter@jrjnet.com  

Cox Paving- 
Estimator/Project Manager Brian Jones ----, 	4; ,-----.., -23___ 2754 US HWY 22 SW, Washington 

Courthouse, Ohio 43160 513-460-0563 Brian.Jones@jrjnet.com   


